
1 84 ARTURO PRIETO DIAZ 1 1 86 NOELIA MUÑOZ RAMOS 21
2 81 AURELIO DIAZ PEREZ 2 48 MARTA ORTEGO LUNA 26
3 92 JOSE CEFERINO MARTINEZ PUENTE 3 3 23 ESTHER MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 32
4 18 DAVID BELVER MUÑOZ 4 4 47 CARMEN SANTOS SANTIRSO 34
5 60 ROGER FARRINGTON 5 5 28 YAIZA CABRERA IGLESIAS 38
6 71 ADRIAN ALVAREZ MENENDEZ 6 6 83 OLGA GALAN ROCHE 40
7 19 IVAN MENENDEZ MENENDEZ 7 7 5 LAURA ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 50
8 35 SAUL PELLO GONZALEZ 8 8 8 NURIA GIRON RODRIGUEZ 52
9 89 ARTURO APARICIO ALVAREZ 9 9 2 EVA RGUEZ TRELLES 57

10 96 RAFAEL DIAZ AGUIRRE 10 10 25 JUDIT DE JESUS VIESCA 58
11 85 FERNANDO LISTE FOUCE 11 11 101 SONIA MUÑOZ VICENTE 59
12 24 ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 12 12 68 GRACIELA VALLEJOS PEREZ 61
13 94 ALBERTO COUÑAGO 13 13 32 ROSA ANA PEREZ ALVAREZ 66
14 63 CELEDONIO PEREZ NOVAL- 14 14 106 GEMA MENENDEZ DOMINGUEZ 68
15 82 FERNANDO ORTIGOSA ALVAREZ 15 15 80 MARTA MARTINEZ RUBIO 70
16 93 DAVID CASTAÑO LOPEZ 16 16 4 SOLIMA BLANCO LOPEZ 71
17 3 ADRIAN MARTINEZ ALONSO 18 17 95 OLAYA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 73
18 26 DANIEL MUÑOZ GALAN 19 18 46 M. JOSE RIO FERNANDEZ 82
19 90 SERGIO PARRA ALVAREZ 20 19 100 ANA CONCEPCION 83
20 86 NOELIA MUÑOZ RAMOS 21 20 10 PATRICIA ESTEVEZ CUERVO 86
21 37 ALEJANDRO MENENDEZ LLANIO 22 21 50 ESTEFANIA MARTIN SANCHEZ 92
22 91 JUAN SUAREZ PIRETO 23 22 1 MIRIAM ALVAREZ NUNEZ 93
23 33 PABLO GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ 24 23 13 ARANZAZU GARCUA MENENDEZ
24 88 DAVIZ ORTIZ CALDERON 25 24 20 ELOINA GARCIA SUAREZ
25 48 MARTA ORTEGO LUNA 26 25 58 ROCIO RAMOS ALVAREZ
26 64 EFREN SANCHEZ ALVAREZ 27 26 76 CARMEN LOPEZ MONTES
27 12 JARIO BENITO DEL VAL 28 27 104 MARIA MARTIN MALLO
28 107 RUBEN MARTINEZ ARANGO 29 28 52 FATIMA SANTOS SUAREZ

29 102 JAVIER TELLO SUAREZ 30
30 36 FAUSTINO GINES MENENDEZ LOPEZ 31
31 23 ESTHER MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 32
32 41 RAMON GARCIA GEADA 33
33 45 DIEGO GONZALEZ MUÑOZ 34
34 47 CARMEN SANTOS SANTIRSO 34
35 51 GUILLERMO CAVEDA FONSECA 35
36 44 MANUEL GONZALEZ NIDO surraza 36
37 42 RUBÉN CABRERA FURNIET 37
38 28 YAIZA CABRERA IGLESIAS 38
39 31 ADOLFO SANTOS FOLCH 39
40 83 OLGA GALAN ROCHE 40
41 62 RUBEN GUERRERO BAÍLE 41
42 75 FERNANDO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 42
43 14 IVAN SUAREZ GARCIA 43
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44 16 ESTEBAN RUISANCHEZ VEIRAS 44
45 59 OLIVER AGEA HERRERO 45
46 69 DAVID MARTINEZ ARANGO 46
47 65 GUILLERMO SUAREZ BAYÓN 47
48 34 JUAN NICIEZA CUETO 48
49 40 VICTOR MANUEL GARCIA BUSTO 49
50 5 LAURA ALVAREZ ALVAREZ 50
51 103 GERMAN PEREZ GARCIA 51
52 8 NURIA GIRON RODRIGUEZ 52
53 77 FRANCISCO OSUNA GONZALEZ 53
54 17 DANIEL MERINO RIVERA 54
55 99 DAVID ALONSO GONZALEZ 55
56 21 VICENTE MERINO SEBASTIAN 56
57 2 EVA RGUEZ TRELLES 57
58 25 JUDIT DE JESUS VIESCA 58
59 101 SONIA MUÑOZ VICENTE 59
60 29 FELIX GONZALEZ MORENO 60
61 68 GRACIELA VALLEJOS PEREZ 61
62 6 DAVID ZAPICO FORCELLEDO 62
63 78 ADOLFO TORIO GOMEZ 63
64 79 ENRIQUE JESUS GONZALEZ DIEZ 64
65 15 GUIMAR ALVAREZ FDEZ 65
66 32 ROSA ANA PEREZ ALVAREZ 66
67 11 DAVID FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 67
68 27 SILVINO JOSE GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 67
69 106 GEMA MENENDEZ DOMINGUEZ 68
70 39 JOAQUIN LUIS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 69
71 80 MARTA MARTINEZ RUBIO 70
72 4 SOLIMA BLANCO LOPEZ 71
73 98 AITOR ALONSO GONZALEZ 72
74 95 OLAYA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 73
75 22 JAVIER MARTIN GOMEZ 75
76 97 MIGUEL ORTIZ GUINEA 76
77 56 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MENENDEZ 77
78 74 MARCOS ANTONIO FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE 78
79 72 CARLOS FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 79
80 73 PELAYO GONZALEZ MORAN 80
81 9 ENRIQUE LOPEZ MENENDEZ 81
82 46 M. JOSE RIO FERNANDEZ 82
83 100 ANA CONCEPCION 83
84 61 PELAYO LOPEZ PEREZ 85
85 105 ALBERTO FERRER 85
86 10 PATRICIA ESTEVEZ CUERVO 86
87 57 SAUL QUEIPO MESA- 89
88 55 JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ RIOL 90
89 50 ESTEFANIA MARTIN SANCHEZ 92
90 1 MIRIAM ALVAREZ NUNEZ 93
91 7 RUBEN DARIO PARDO ARROYO
92 13 ARANZAZU GARCUA MENENDEZ
93 20 ELOINA GARCIA SUAREZ
94 30 FELIX GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
95 43 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ MARTINEZ
96 53 MARCOS ANTONIO GARCIA PADILLA
97 54 DAVID MATEO SIERRA



98 58 ROCIO RAMOS ALVAREZ
99 66 ABEL ALVAREZ DE SANDE

100 70 RUBEN HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
101 76 CARMEN LOPEZ MONTES
102 87 FRANCISCO PORAT GARCIA
103 104 MARIA MARTIN MALLO
104 52 FATIMA SANTOS SUAREZ
105 38 CHRISTIAN GARCIA APARICIO
106 49 ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ DACAL
107 67 MANUEL GUERRERO NUEVO


